nXRi HIGH PERFORMANCE
COMPACT DRY VACUUM PUMP
Edwards has revolutionised the vacuum
pump market with the new nXRi high
performance, compact dry pump. It delivers
unrivalled pumping speeds in the most
compact package, with pumping speeds
of 30 to 120 m3h-1. The nXRi's lower input

Hill, West Sussex, RH15 9TW, UK.
PRODUCT DATA SHEET edwardsvacuum.com
Ordering information
Product description	 Order number
nXR30i NW25 Multi Stage Roots Dry Pump
100-127/200-240V 50/60 Hz	 A90301983
nXR40i NW25 Multi Stage Roots Dry Pump
100-127/200-240V 50/60 Hz	 A90401983
nXR60i NW40 Multi Stage Roots Dry Pump
100-127/200-240 V, 50/60 Hz 	 A90502983
nXR90i NW40 Multi Stage Roots Dry Pump
100-127/200-240 V, 50/60 Hz 	 A90602983
nXR120i NW40 Multi Stage Roots Dry Pump
100-127/200-240V 50/60 Hz	 A90702983
Accessories
Product description	 Order number
2m electrical supply cable, NEMA 5-15P,
North America/Japan (100-120 V)	 A50507003
2m electrical supply cable, NEMA 6-15P,
North America (200-240 V) 	 A50507006
2m electrical supply cable, UK, three pin plug	 A50505003
2m electrical supply cable, Europe	 A50506003
2m electrical supply cable, China	 A50509003
Gas ballast blank plug	 A73501806
Gas ballast adaptor for inert gas (1/4" quick connect)	 A73501811
Floor/cart mounting kit     	 A90590000
Pumping performance